RC SERIES
ELECTRIC CYLINDERS
FOR STEPPING
& SERVOMOTORS
INTRODUCING R.T.A. GROUP	 2
ROBOTICS & AUTOMATION IN TRUE TECHNICAL SINERGY	 3
INTRODUCING R.T.A. ELECTRIC CYLINDERS	 3
R.T.A. ELECTRIC CYLINDERS SOLUTIONS	 4

U
Z
ER
Z
CN
I
CE
11
ACCESSORIES
The range of accessories is not limited to just the examples shown here. Contact R.T.A. for further infor-
mation on all the available accessories and for the special versions.
FRONT FLANGE
SPHERICAL EYE (ISO 8139)
TYPE	 SIZE	 S	 A	 AP	 R	 AS	 AR	 AQ	 AT	 AV	 C	 D
		  H11	 ± 0.2	 H13	 ± 0.2	 JS14	 JS14
FFP-032	 032	 30	 32.5	 7	 6.5	 10	 45	 32	 64	 80	 10.5	 6.5
FFP-040	 040	 35	 38	 9	 6.5	 10	 52	 36	 72	 90	 10.5	 6.5
FFP-050	 050	 40	 46.5	 9	 8.5	 12	 65	 45	 90	 110	 13.5	 8.5
FFP-063	 063	 45	 56.5	 9	 8.5	 12	 75	 50	 100	 120	 13.5	 8.5
FFP-080	 080	 60	 72	 12	 12.5	 18	 95	 63	 126	 150	 19	 13
FFP-100	 100	 90	 89	 14.5	 14.5	 20	 115	 75	 150	 170	 22	 15
FFP-125	 125	 125	 110	 16.5	 16.5	 25	 140	 90	 180	 205	 25	 18
NOTE: Withstands the same loads as for cylinders - dimensions in mm
TYPE	 SIZE	 KK	 CN	 U	 EN	 ER	 AX	 CE	 T	 Z	 SW	 MAX
												            LOAD (N)
SPP-M10	 032	 M10x1.25	 10	 10.5	 14	 28	 20	 43	 15	 6.5	 17	 3500
SPP-M12	 040	 M12x1.25	 12	 12	 16	 32	 22	 50	 17.5	 6.5	 19	 4750
SPP-M16	 050	 M16x1.5	 16	 15	 21	 42	 28	 64	 22	 7.5	 22	 12000
SPP-M16	 063	 M16x1.5	 16	 15	 21	 42	 28	 64	 22	 7.5	 22	 12000
SPP-M20	 080	 M20x1.5	 20	 18	 25	 50	 33	 77	 27.5	 7	 30	 13000
SPP-M42	 100	 M42x2	 40	 33	 49	 91	 60	 142	 53	 8	 55	 65000
SPP-M48	 125	 M48x2	 50	 45	 60	 117	 65	 162	 65	 7	 65	 77000
NOTE: Please contact us for heavier loads.- dimensions in mm
CM

N
R
A
L
A
A
nD T
nS
A-A SECTION
A-A SECTION
12
REAR CLEVIS
REAR EYE
TYPE	 SIZE	 G	 A	 L 	 D	 R	 N	 B	 S	 F	 Z	 M	 CM	 T	 MAX LOAD
	 H9	 ± 0.2		  H13	 H13	 ± 0.5		  H11		  ± 0.2 		  H14	 H14	 (N)
RPC-032	 032	 10	 32.5	 45	 6.6	 11	 5.5	 9	 30	 5	 22	 10	 26	 45	 1760
RPC-040	 040	 12	 38	 52	 6.6	 11	 5.5	 9	 35	 5	 25	 12	 28	 52	 3230
RPC-050	 050	 12	 46.5	 65	 9	 15	 6.5	 11	 40	 5	 27	 12	 32	 60	 5150
RPC-063	 063	 16	 56.5	 75	 9	 15	 6.5	 11	 45	 5	 32	 16	 40	 70	 7010
RPC-080	 080	 16	 72	 95	 11	 18	 10	 14	 45	 5	 36	 16	 50	 90	 12060
RPC-100	 100	 25	 110	 140	 14	 20	 10	 20	 60	 7	 50	 25	 70	 130	 20220
RPC-125	 125	 30	 140	 180	 18	 26	 10	 20	 65	 7	 55	 25	 90	 170	 32730
NOTE: �The pin is to be ordered separately
The clevis withstands loads up to the value indicated in the table. For heavier loads please contact us.
Dimensions in mm
TYPE	 SIZE	 G	 A	 L 	 D	 R	 N	 H	 S	 F	 C	 T	 B	 MAX LOAD
	 H9	 ± 0.2		  H13	 H13	 ± 0.5		  H11		  ± 0.2 	 MAX	 -0.2 - 0.6	 (N)
REP-032	 032	 10	 32.5	 45	 6.6	 11	 5.5	 9	 30	 5	 22	 10	 26	 2410
REP-040	 040	 12	 38	 52	 6.6	 11	 5.5	 9	 35	 5	 25	 12	 28	 3770
REP-050	 050	 12	 46.5	 65	 9	 15	 6.5	 11	 40	 5	 27	 12	 32	 5890
REP-063	 063	 16	 56.5	 75	 9	 15	 6.5	 11	 45	 5	 32	 16	 40	 9550
REP-080	 080	 16	 72	 95	 11	 18	 10	 14	 45	 5	 36	 16	 50	 15080
REP-100	 100	 25	 110	 140	 14	 20	 10	 20	 60	 7	 50	 25	 70	 23560
REP-125	 125	 30	 140	 180	 18	 26	 10	 26	 65	 7	 55	 25	 90	 36820
NOTE: Please contact us for heavier loads - dimensions in mm